

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No 3 In Civil Appeal No.6485 of 2001@@  
CC

CHE TAN PRA KASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHERUMAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Under Oder XLVII of the Supreme Court Rules, 1966 read with  
Order XL of CPC on behalf of Respondents for appointment of  
receiver)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Ms. Nanita Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Heard learned counsel for the applicants.

I.A. No.3 of 2002 is dismissed.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master