

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6485 OF 2001

CHETAN PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHERUMAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 24/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Satbir S. Pillania,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 1st May, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar