

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6485 OF 2001

CHE TAN PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHERUMAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.M. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. S.M. Sharma appearing on behalf of Ms. Ms. Sharmila
Upadhyay states that they will file appearance for all the respondents.

They may file vakalatnama before 16th July, 2008.

List again on 16th July, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar