

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6485 OF 2001

CHETAN PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHERUMAL (D) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report )

Date: 14/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Appellant(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.C.Gubrele, Adv.  
Mr. Ishar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Janish Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B.Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh S.Dubey, Adv.for  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList after three weeks to enable the learned counsel  
for the parties to get instructions in the matter to  
explore the possibility of a compromise.(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master( Indu Satija )  
Court Master