

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6485 OF 2001

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHETAN PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHERUMAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,exemption from filing
O.T.,deletion of the name of respondent,discharge of Advocate-on-
Record,impleadment and office report)

Date: 01/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr Vishal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

An application filed by respondent No.B(ii to v) on
30.9.2010 is allowed, as prayed for in view of letter filed on
record on 21.10.2010.

However, since there is reference of another document as
attachment of one of such letter dated 20.9.2010, the learned
Advocate has to file copy of such attachment on record before
the next date without fail, to avoid further complications.

Application for impleadment and application for deleting
respondent No.2 to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.
(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj